
PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 100599735

Data publicarii	25.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.320,18 RON - 4.320,18 RON

Descriere: MODAKRIL KOLOR L 15L (BUC) 3BFMODAL15 8,0 407,563 3 260,50 619,50 3 880,00 SCARA ALUMINIU 3*9 UNIV 7609 ALVEROSAL (BUC) 3FD87609000 1,0 642,860 642,86 122,14 765,00 HERA INTERIOR 15L (BUC) 3BE023966 2,0 111,765 223,53 42,47 266,00 PARA DUS ROTUND CU 3 FUNCTII CROM NKO_0SAD FOCA KUCHINOX (BUC) 3ADNKO_0SAD 10,0 12,605 126,05 23,95 150,00 RAMA AERISIRE T66 FI150 ALB CU PLASA AVENTA (BUC) 3ACT66 4,0 16,810 67,24 12,76 80,00
